
 TRIP SCHEDULE 

Orders Due / Pick Up Days 

Friday, June 29 / Friday, July 6 

Friday, July 13 / Friday, July 20 

Friday, July 27 / Friday, August 3 

Friday, August 10 / Friday, August 17 

Friday, August 24 / Friday, August 31 

Friday, September 7 / Friday, September 14 

Friday, September 21 / Friday, September 28 

 


